10 Gbps Testing. All Interfaces.
Under a Minute.
Accelerate service turn-up and troubleshooting with
integrated 10 Gbps testing—validating Ethernet, Fiber,
or WiFi 7 connections in less than a minute.
Expertise Made Easy.
With one-button testing, VIAVI Test Process
Automation turns any technician into an expert

OneExpert Fiber
New Unit Product Packages
and Ordering Information
6 OneExpert Fiber ONX-700
Data Sheet
No Optics
Packages
ONXF-700-BASE OneCheck Ethernet
5G SpeedCheck
Fitted protective case, AC charger, Cat6A jumper M-F and M-M
ONXF-700-PLUS OneCheck Ethernet, OneCheck WiFi
10G SpeedCheck
Fitted protective case, AC charger, Cat6A jumper M-F and M-M
ONXF-700-PRO OneCheck Ethernet, OneCheck WiFi, Optical Ethernet
10G SpeedCheck, 10G TrueSpeed
Fitted protective case, AC charger, Cat6A jumper M-F and M-M
Broadband
Power Meter
Packages
ONXF-700-BB-BASE Broadband Optical Power Meter, VFL
OneCheck Ethernet, OneCheck WiFi
5G SpeedCheck
Fitted protective case, AC charger, Cat6A jumper M-F and M-M
ONXF-700-BB-PLUS Broadband Optical Power Meter, VFL
OneCheck Ethernet
10G SpeedCheck
Fitted protective case, AC charger, Cat6A jumper M-F and M-M
ONXF-700-BB-PRO Broadband Optical Power Meter, VFL, Optical Loss
OneCheck Ethernet, OneCheck WiFi, Optical Ethernet
10G SpeedCheck, 10G TrueSpeed
Fitted protective case, AC charger, Cat6A jumper M-F and M-M
PON Selective
Power Meter
Packages
ONXF-700-PON-BASE PON Selective Optical Power Meter, VFL
5G SpeedCheck
OneCheck Ethernet
Fitted protective case, AC charger, Cat6A jumper M-F and M-M
ONXF-700-PON-PLUS PON Selective Optical Power Meter, VFL
10G SpeedCheck
OneCheck Ethernet, OneCheck WiFi
Fitted protective case, AC charger, Cat6A jumper M-F and M-M
ONXF-700-PON-PRO PON Selective Optical Power Meter, VFL, TruePON, Optical Loss
OneCheck Ethernet, OneCheck WiFi, Optical Ethernet
10G SpeedCheck, 10G TrueSpeed
Fitted protective case, AC charger, Cat6A jumper M-F and M-M
OneExpert Fiber Ordering Information
Standard Packages
7 OneExpert Fiber ONX-700
Data Sheet
Ordering Information - Options
Options
Part Number Description
Test
Applications
ONXF-SW-OC-WIFI OneCheck WiFi Software option
ONXF-SW-OC-ETHERNET OneCheck Ethernet Software option
ONXF-SW-SFP-ETH Enable SFP+ port for Optical Ethernet testing over VIAVI supported SFP’s
ONXF-SW-TRUEPON TruePON software option (requires PON selective HW)
ONXF-SW-PON-BROADBAND Enable Selective Power Meter to operate in broadband mode
ONXF-SW-OPTICAL-LOSS Optical Loss test mode option to save reference and calculate loss
ONXF-SW-OC-PON OneCheck PON–PON testing via GPON/XGSPON SFP+
ONXF-SW-OC-GPON-EMUL GPON Emulation for live service testing on GPON network
ONXF-SW-OC-XGSPON-EMUL GPON Emulation for live service testing on GPON network
ONX-SMART-ACCESS Smart Access Anywhere
Service Testing Options
Ookla
Speedtest
ONXF-SW-OOKLA-SPD-5G-1Y ONX Ookla Speedtest to 5 Gbps 1 Yr Timed License/deployed via StrataSync
ONXF-SW-OOKLA-SPD-5G-3Y ONX Ookla Speedtest to 5 Gbps 3 Yr Timed License/deployed via StrataSync
ONXF-SW-OOKLA-SPD-5G-5Y ONX Ookla Speedtest to 5 Gbps 5 Yr Timed License/deployed via StrataSync
ONXF-SW-OOKLA-SPD-5G ONX Ookla Speedtest to 5 Gbps
ONXF-SW-OOKLA-SPD-10G-1Y ONX Ookla Speedtest to 10 Gbps 1 Yr Timed License/ deployed via StrataSync
ONXF-SW-OOKLA-SPD-10G-3Y ONX Ookla Speedtest to 10 Gbps 3 Yr Timed License/deployed via StrataSync
ONXF-SW-OOKLA-SPD-10G-5Y ONX Ookla Speedtest to 10 Gbps 5 Yr Timed License/deployed via StrataSync
ONXF-SW-OOKLA-SPD-10G ONX Ookla Speedtest to 10 Gbps
TrueSpeed ONXF-SW-TRUESPEED-5G-1Y ONX TrueSpeed to 5 Gbps 1 Yr Timed License/deployed via StrataSync
ONXF-SW-TRUESPEED-5G-3Y ONX TrueSpeed to 5 Gbps 3 Yr Timed License/deployed via StrataSync
ONXF-SW-TRUESPEED-5G ONX TrueSpeed to 5 Gbps Permanent License
ONXF-SW-TRUESPEED-10G-1Y ONX TrueSpeed to 10 Gbps 1 Yr Timed License/deployed via StrataSync
ONXF-SW-TRUESPEED-10G-3Y ONX TrueSpeed to 10 Gbps 3 Yr Timed License/deployed via StrataSync
ONXF-SW-TRUESPEED-10G ONX TrueSpeed to 10 Gbps Permanent License
iPerf ONXF-SW-IPERF-5G-1Y ONX iPerf test to 5 Gbps 1 Yr Timed License/deployed via StrataSync
ONXF-SW-IPERF-5G-3Y ONX iPerf test to 5 Gbps 3 Yr Timed License/deployed via StrataSync
ONXF-SW-IPERF-5G ONX iPerf test to 5 Gbps Permanent License
ONXF-SW-IPERF-10G-1Y ONX iPerf test to 10 Gbps 1 Yr Timed License/deployed via StrataSync
ONXF-SW-IPERF-10G-3Y ONX iPerf test to 10 Gbps 3 Yr Timed License/deployed via StrataSync
ONXF-SW-IPERF-10G ONX iPerf test to 10 Gbps Permanent License
viavisolutions.com
onx700-ds-cab-nse-ae
30194627 901 1125
Contact Us: +1 844 GO VIAVI  |  (+1 844 468 4284). To reach the VIAVI office nearest you, visit viavisolutions.com/contact